
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/24/23 to 03/03/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/24/23 to 03/03/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/24/23 to 03/03/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 71.1191) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 370.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.29%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.52%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 317.2031 / $ 117.4010 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 716.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (446.02%) / (165.08%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

193.51%

Gross Profit $ 649.4199 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 720.5391) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 1.471 Winning Rate 38.00%

Profit Factor 0.901 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.504 / (0.061)

Avg Winning Trade 34.1800 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (23.2432) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 1.4224) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 86.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 62.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 60.8711) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 370.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.25%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.52%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 333.1270 / $ 78.4138 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 716.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (547.27%) / (128.82%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

193.51%

Gross Profit $ 445.5938 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 506.4648) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.421 Winning Rate 38.24%

Profit Factor 0.880 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.478 / (0.074)

Avg Winning Trade 34.2764 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (24.1174) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 1.7903) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 63.7246 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 62.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 10.2480) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 370.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.04%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.52%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 150.4941 / $ 45.6331 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 716.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1468.52%) / (445.29%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

193.51%

Gross Profit $ 203.8262 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 214.0742) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.587 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 0.952 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.567 / (0.030)

Avg Winning Trade 33.9710 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (21.4074) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 0.6405) Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 86.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 43.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/27/2023 06:30 Buy 12139.0000 02/27/2023 06:38 12118.0000 (44.0000) (44.0000) 8

2 02/27/2023 06:45 Sell 12115.2500 02/27/2023 06:57 12135.7500 (43.0000) (87.0000) 12

3 02/27/2023 07:15 Buy 12172.2500 02/27/2023 07:21 12158.9082 (28.6836) (115.6836) 6

4 02/27/2023 07:24 Buy 12164.7500 02/27/2023 07:29 12159.1572 (13.1855) (128.8691) 5

5 02/27/2023 08:13 Sell 12088.7500 02/27/2023 08:42 12095.7500 (16.0000) (144.8691) 29

6 02/27/2023 09:05 Sell 12087.7500 02/27/2023 09:29 12093.0000 (12.5000) (157.3691) 24

7 02/27/2023 09:45 Buy 12098.2500 02/27/2023 10:23 12119.7705 41.0410 (116.3281) 38

8 02/27/2023 11:59 Sell 12088.7500 02/27/2023 12:43 12080.8047 13.8906 (102.4375) 44

9 02/28/2023 06:32 Sell 12062.2500 02/28/2023 06:39 12071.5713 (20.6426) (123.0801) 7

10 02/28/2023 06:52 Buy 12084.2500 02/28/2023 07:10 12085.7471 0.9941 (122.0859) 18

11 02/28/2023 07:41 Buy 12095.2500 02/28/2023 07:47 12065.2500 (62.0000) (184.0859) 6

12 02/28/2023 08:25 Buy 12102.2500 02/28/2023 08:29 12095.6895 (15.1211) (199.2070) 4

13 02/28/2023 08:59 Buy 12087.7500 02/28/2023 09:40 12111.0000 44.5000 (154.7070) 41

14 02/28/2023 09:51 Buy 12137.2500 02/28/2023 10:18 12145.2500 14.0000 (140.7070) 27

15 02/28/2023 10:26 Buy 12159.0000 02/28/2023 10:32 12148.2754 (23.4492) (164.1563) 6

16 02/28/2023 10:34 Buy 12158.5000 02/28/2023 11:05 12158.0078 (2.9844) (167.1406) 31

17 02/28/2023 11:17 Sell 12153.5000 02/28/2023 11:47 12148.5000 8.0000 (159.1406) 30

18 02/28/2023 11:55 Sell 12131.7500 02/28/2023 12:52 12093.4482 74.6035 (84.5371) 57

19 03/01/2023 06:30 Sell 12040.7500 03/01/2023 06:45 12045.7471 (11.9941) (96.5313) 15

20 03/01/2023 07:22 Sell 11971.0000 03/01/2023 07:36 11989.0000 (38.0000) (134.5313) 14

21 03/01/2023 07:55 Buy 12016.5000 03/01/2023 07:57 12000.7500 (33.5000) (168.0313) 2

22 03/01/2023 08:00 Sell 11994.7500 03/01/2023 08:24 11950.7500 86.0000 (82.0313) 24

23 03/01/2023 09:25 Buy 12022.2500 03/01/2023 09:29 12009.7500 (27.0000) (109.0313) 4

24 03/01/2023 09:45 Buy 12026.7500 03/01/2023 09:59 12006.0000 (43.5000) (152.5313) 14

25 03/01/2023 10:15 Sell 11987.0000 03/01/2023 10:37 11975.6895 20.6211 (131.9102) 22

26 03/01/2023 10:45 Sell 11966.7500 03/01/2023 11:13 11974.0000 (16.5000) (148.4102) 28

27 03/01/2023 11:22 Sell 11958.7500 03/01/2023 11:44 11957.3945 0.7109 (147.6992) 22

28 03/01/2023 11:46 Sell 11952.0000 03/01/2023 11:54 11953.1797 (4.3594) (152.0586) 8

29 03/02/2023 06:46 Buy 11878.0000 03/02/2023 07:10 11897.2227 36.4453 (115.6133) 24

30 03/02/2023 07:14 Buy 11908.5000 03/02/2023 07:18 11897.0000 (25.0000) (140.6133) 4

31 03/02/2023 07:27 Buy 11915.2500 03/02/2023 08:13 11907.2500 (18.0000) (158.6133) 46

32 03/02/2023 08:41 Sell 11893.7500 03/02/2023 08:50 11902.2891 (19.0781) (177.6914) 9

33 03/02/2023 09:18 Sell 11898.0000 03/02/2023 09:26 11913.0000 (32.0000) (209.6914) 8

34 03/02/2023 09:56 Buy 11926.0000 03/02/2023 10:08 11915.7471 (22.5059) (232.1973) 12

35 03/02/2023 10:09 Buy 11923.0000 03/02/2023 10:16 11915.7471 (16.5059) (248.7031) 7

36 03/02/2023 10:35 Buy 11953.7500 03/02/2023 10:42 11947.0000 (15.5000) (264.2031) 7

37 03/02/2023 10:53 Buy 11973.0000 03/02/2023 11:15 12005.8623 63.7246 (200.4785) 22

38 03/02/2023 11:18 Buy 12012.2500 03/02/2023 11:35 12034.1377 41.7754 (158.7031) 17

39 03/02/2023 12:13 Buy 12043.0000 03/02/2023 12:19 12031.8008 (24.3984) (183.1016) 6

40 03/02/2023 12:23 Buy 12043.0000 03/02/2023 12:50 12068.7500 49.5000 (133.6016) 27

41 03/03/2023 06:41 Buy 12140.5000 03/03/2023 07:00 12169.8271 56.6543 (76.9473) 19

42 03/03/2023 07:14 Buy 12194.7500 03/03/2023 07:42 12200.0381 8.5762 (68.3711) 28

43 03/03/2023 07:43 Buy 12209.0000 03/03/2023 07:53 12197.3564 (25.2871) (93.6582) 10

44 03/03/2023 08:16 Buy 12204.2500 03/03/2023 08:38 12192.6729 (25.1543) (118.8125) 22

45 03/03/2023 08:52 Buy 12216.0000 03/03/2023 09:34 12223.1914 12.3828 (106.4297) 42

46 03/03/2023 09:45 Buy 12232.7500 03/03/2023 10:16 12262.2500 57.0000 (49.4297) 31

47 03/03/2023 10:48 Buy 12273.0000 03/03/2023 11:00 12263.0000 (22.0000) (71.4297) 12

48 03/03/2023 11:08 Buy 12282.0000 03/03/2023 11:41 12292.5000 19.0000 (52.4297) 33

49 03/03/2023 11:48 Buy 12304.2500 03/03/2023 12:11 12304.6553 (1.1895) (53.6191) 23

50 03/03/2023 12:13 Buy 12310.2500 03/03/2023 12:15 12302.5000 (17.5000) (71.1191) 2
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